
* Halifax Seed reserves the right to change terms of payment and pricing during the program period caused by

  fluctuations in costs, currency exchange rates, freight rates and other conditions beyond our control

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
QTY/ 

CS
RETAIL

LSFPL12WINTER1 Winter Glove Display 144 $2,079.99

Contains:

LSFC4003HVS Insulated Hi-Vis Glove - S 12 $21.99

LSFC4003HVM Insulated Hi-Vis Glove - M 12 $21.99

LSFC4003HVL Insulated Hi-Vis Glove - L 12 $21.99

LSFC4003HVXL Insulated Hi-Vis Glove - XL 12 $21.99

LSFC4082S 13ga Insul w/ Liner 3/4 Dip  S Aqua witth Black Foam Latex 12 $13.99

LSFC4082M 13ga Insul w/ Liner 3/4 Dip  M Aqua witth Black Foam Latex 12 $13.99

LSFC4082L 13ga Insul w/ Liner 3/4 Dip  L Aqua witth Black Foam Latex 12 $13.99

LSFC4082XL 13ga Insul w/Liner 3/4 Dip  XL Aqua witth Black Foam Latex 12 $13.99

LSFC4072S 7ga Insul Rubber Palm S Tan w/ Black Sandy Foam Latex 12 $10.99

LSFC4072M 7ga Insul Rubber Palm M Tan w/ Black Sandy Foam Latex 12 $10.99

LSFC4072L 7ga Insul Rubber Palm L Tan w/ Black Sandy Foam Latex 12 $10.99

LSFC4072XL 7ga Insul Rubber Palm XL Tan w/ Black Sandy Foam Latex 12 $10.99

LSFLGPOG4 L&G Glove Display 468 $7,499.99

Contains:

LSFC1850ACL Gard Ware Nearly Naked Premium Garden Glove - L 12 $12.99

LSFC1850ACM Gard Ware Nearly Naked Premium Garden Glove - M 12 $12.99

LSFC1850ACS Gard Ware Nearly Naked Premium Garden Glove - S 12 $12.99

LSFC2354L Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - L 6 $19.99

LSFC2354M Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - M 6 $19.99

LSFC2354XL Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - XL 6 $19.99

LSFC3000L Blue Work Glove - L 12 $9.99

LSFC3000M Blue Work Glove - M 12 $9.99

LSFC3000XL Blue Work Glove - XL 12 $9.99

LSFC515ACL Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - L 12 $11.99

LSFC515ACM Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - M 12 $11.99

LSFC515ACS Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - S 12 $11.99

LSFC5301L Bamboo Gardener Rubber Palm Glove - L 12 $11.99

LSFC5301M Bamboo Gardener Rubber Palm Glove - M 12 $11.99

LSFC5301S Bamboo Gardener Rubber Palm Glove - S 12 $11.99

LSFC5371L Bamboo Gardener Nitrile Palm Glove - L 12 $11.99

LSFC5371M Bamboo Gardener Nitrile Palm Glove - M 12 $11.99

LSFC5371S Bamboo Gardener Nitrile Palm Glove - S 12 $11.99

LSFC7333ACL Women’s Synthetic Palm Glove - Assorted Colors - L 6 $27.99

LSFC7333ACM Women’s Synthetic Palm Glove - Assorted Colors - M 6 $27.99

LSFC7333ACS Women’s Synthetic Palm Glove - Assorted Colors - S 6 $27.99
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LSFC7780L Men's Performance Goatskin Glove - L 6 $37.99

LSFC7780M Men's Performance Goatskin Glove - M 6 $37.99

LSFC7780XL Men's Performance Goatskin Glove - XL 6 $37.99

LSFC7781L Ladies' Goatskin Palm Work Glove - L 6 $36.99

LSFC7781M Ladies' Goatskin Palm Work Glove - M 6 $36.99

LSFC7781S Ladies' Goatskin Palm Work Glove - S 6 $36.99

LSFC7735L Eco Master Performance Glove - L 6 $29.99

LSFC7735M Eco Master Performance Glove - M 6 $29.99

LSFC7735S Eco Master Performance Glove - S 6 $29.99

LSFC7785ACL Women's Garden Pro Glove - L 6 $29.99

LSFC7785ACM Women's Garden Pro Glove - M 6 $29.99

LSFC7785ACS Women's Garden Pro Glove - S 6 $29.99

LSFC7785L Men's Garden Pro Glove - L 6 $29.99

LSFC7785M Men's Garden Pro Glove - M 6 $29.99

LSFC7785XL Men's Garden Pro Glove - XL 6 $29.99

LSFC90105L Pigskin Leather Driver - L 6 $19.99

LSFC90105M Pigskin Leather Driver - M 6 $19.99

LSFC90105XL Pigskin Leather Driver - XL 6 $19.99

LSFC90109L Women's Goatskin Leather Driver - L 6 $21.99

LSFC90109M Women's Goatskin Leather Driver - M 6 $21.99

LSFC90109S Women's Goatskin Leather Driver - S 6 $21.99

LSFC90110L Goatskin Leather Driver - L 6 $21.99

LSFC90110M Goatskin Leather Driver - M 6 $21.99

LSFC90110XL Goatskin Leather Driver - XL 6 $21.99

LSFKT440ACT Kid-Tuff Too! Glove - T 12 $9.99

LSFKT440ACXS Kid-Tuff Too! Glove - XS 12 $9.99

LSFKT440ACXXS Kid-Tuff Too! Glove - XXS 12 $9.99

LSFNT3700ACL Nitrile TOUCH Glove - L 12 $9.99

LSFNT3700ACM Nitrile TOUCH Glove - M 12 $9.99

LSFNT3700ACS Nitrile TOUCH Glove - S 12 $9.99

LSFNT3700BKL Nitrile TOUGH Glove - L 12 $9.99

LSFNT3700BKM Nitrile TOUGH Glove - M 12 $9.99

LSFNT3700BKXL Nitrile TOUGH Glove - XL 12 $9.99

LSFPLC12 GARD WARE Glove Display 144 $1,599.99

Contains:

LSFC1850ACL Gard Ware Nearly Naked Premium Garden Glove - L 12 $12.99

LSFC1850ACM Gard Ware Nearly Naked Premium Garden Glove - M 12 $12.99

LSFC1850ACS Gard Ware Nearly Naked Premium Garden Glove - S 12 $12.99

LSFC310L Gard Ware Glove - L 12 $10.99

LSFC310M Gard Ware Glove - M 12 $10.99

LSFC310S Gard Ware Glove - S 12 $10.99

LSFC510L Gard Ware Premium Garden Glove - L 12 $9.99

LSFC510M Gard Ware Premium Garden Glove - M 12 $9.99

LSFC510XL Gard Ware Premium Garden Glove - XL 12 $9.99

LSFC515ACL Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - L 12 $11.99

LSFC515ACM Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - M 12 $11.99

LSFC515ACS Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - S 12 $11.99
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LSFBASKETECO ECO Master Basket Display 72 $629.99

Contains:

LSFC3705ACXS ECOMASTER Foam Nitrile Palm - XS 12 $8.99

LSFC3705ACS ECOMASTER Foam Nitrile Palm - S 24 $8.99

LSFC3705ACM ECOMASTER Foam Nitrile Palm - M 24 $8.99

LSFC3705ACL ECOMASTER Foam Nitrile Palm - L 12 $8.99

LSFBIN2603AP2 PU Cool Half Bin Display 96 $569.99

Contains:

LSFC2603APS BGC Cool PU Palm - S Assorted Patterns 24 $5.99

LSFC2603APM BGC Cool PU Palm - M Assorted Patterns 36 $5.99

LSFC2603APL BGC Cool PU Palm - L Assorted Patterns 36 $5.99

LSFBINBLACK2 Bellingham Black Work Glove Dumpbin 72 $699.99

Contains:

LSFC3000BKS Black Work Glove - S 12 $9.99

LSFC3000BKM Black Work Glove - M 24 $9.99

LSFC3000BKL Black Work Glove - L 24 $9.99

LSFC3000BKXL Black Work Glove - XL 12 $9.99

LSFBINBLUE2 Bellingham Blue Work Glove Dumpbin 72 $699.99

Contains:

LSFC3000S Blue Work Glove - S 12 $9.99

LSFC3000M Blue Work Glove - M 24 $9.99

LSFC3000L Blue Work Glove - L 24 $9.99

LSFC3000XL Blue Work Glove - XL 12 $9.99

LSFBINC4003HV2 Insulated Rubber Palm Hi Vis Work Glove Dumpbin 72 $1,449.99

Contains:

LSFC4003HVM Insulated Hi-Vis Glove - M 12 $21.99

LSFC4003HVL Insulated Hi-Vis Glove - L 24 $21.99

LSFC4003HVXL Insulated Hi-Vis Glove - XL 24 $21.99

LSFC4003HVXXL Insulated Hi-Vis Glove - XXL 12 $21.99

LSFBINC515AC2 Nicely Nimble Half Bin Display 96 $1,109.99

Contains:

LSFC515ACS Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - S 36 $11.99

LSFC515ACM Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - M 36 $11.99

LSFC515ACL Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - L 24 $11.99

LSFBINGREY2 C4510 Insulated Rubber Palm Bin Display 72 $999.99

Contains:

LSFC4510S Grey Work Glove - S 12 $14.99

LSFC4510M Grey Work Glove - M 24 $14.99

LSFC4510L Grey Work Glove - L 24 $14.99

LSFC4510XL Grey Work Glove - XL 12 $14.99
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LSFBINNT3700AC2 Nitrile Touch Assorted Colours Half Bin Display 96 $999.99

Contains:

LSFNT3700ACL Nitrile TOUCH Glove - L 24 $9.99

LSFNT3700ACM Nitrile TOUCH Glove - M 36 $9.99

LSFNT3700ACS Nitrile TOUCH Glove - S 36 $9.99

LSFBINNT3700BK2 Nitrile Tough Half Bin Display 96 $999.99

Contains:

LSFNT3700BKS Nitrile TOUGH® Glove S 12 $9.99

LSFNT3700BKM Nitrile TOUGH Glove - M 24 $9.99

LSFNT3700BKL Nitrile TOUGH Glove - L 36 $9.99

LSFNT3700BKXL Nitrile TOUGH Glove - XL 24 $9.99

LSFBSRKT440AC Best Selling Kid-Tuff Too Black Spinner Countertop display 72 $699.99

Contains:

LSFKT440ACT Kid-Tuff Too! Glove - T 24 $9.99

LSFKT440ACXXS Kid-Tuff Too! Glove - XXS 24 $9.99

LSFKT440ACXS Kid-Tuff Too! Glove - XS 24 $9.99

LSFBSRPERFM Men's Performance Spinner Rack 48 $1,499.99

Contains:

LSFC7780L Men's Performance Goatskin Glove - L 6 $37.99

LSFC7780M Men's Performance Goatskin Glove - M 6 $37.99

LSFC7780XL Men's Performance Goatskin Glove - XL 6 $37.99

LSFC7780XXL Men's Performance Goatskin Glove - XXL 6 $37.99

LSFC7785L Men's Garden Pro Glove - L 6 $29.99

LSFC7785M Men's Garden Pro Glove - M 6 $29.99

LSFC7785XL Men's Garden Pro Glove - XL 6 $29.99

LSFC7785XXL Men's Garden Pro Glove - XXL 6 $29.99

LSFCTDC1850AC Countertop Display C1850AC Assorted Colours 48 $579.99

Contains:

LSFC1850ACS Gard Ware Nearly Naked Premium Garden Glove - S 12 $12.99

LSFC1850ACM Gard Ware Nearly Naked Premium Garden Glove - M 24 $12.99

LSFC1850ACL Gard Ware Nearly Naked Premium Garden Glove - L 12 $12.99

LSFCTDC515AC Nicely Nimble Counter Display Assorted Colours 48 $579.99

Contains:

LSFC515ACS Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - S 12 $11.99

LSFC515ACM Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - M 24 $11.99

LSFC515ACL Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - L 12 $11.99

LSFCTDC5301 Latex Bamboo Gardener Counter Display 48 $579.99

Contains:

LSFC5301S Bamboo Gardener Rubber Palm Glove - S 12 $11.99

LSFC5301M Bamboo Gardener Rubber Palm Glove - M 24 $11.99

LSFC5301L Bamboo Gardener Rubber Palm Glove - L 12 $11.99
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LSFCTDC5370AC Bamboo Gardener Assorted 4-Peg Counter Display 48 $579.99

Contains:

LSFC5370ACS Bamboo Gardener Ladies Nitrile Palm - S 12 $11.99

LSFC5370ACM Bamboo Gardener Ladies Nitrile Palm - M 24 $11.99

LSFC5370ACL Bamboo Gardener Ladies Nitrile Palm - L 12 $11.99

LSFCTDC5371 Bamboo Gardener Nitrile Counter Display 48 $579.99

Contains:

LSFC5371S Bamboo Gardener Nitrile Palm Glove - S 12 $11.99

LSFC5371M Bamboo Gardener Nitrile Palm Glove - M 24 $11.99

LSFC5371L Bamboo Gardener Nitrile Palm Glove - L 12 $11.99

LSFCTDNT3700AC Nitrile Touch Assorted Colours Counter Display 48 $479.99

Contains:

LSFNT3700ACS Nitrile TOUCH Glove - S 12 $9.99

LSFNT3700ACM Nitrile TOUCH Glove - M 24 $9.99

LSFNT3700ACL Nitrile TOUCH Glove - L 12 $9.99

LSFFS6-C2354I 2x3 Premium Insulated Cowgrain Driver Floor Display 36 $999.99

Contains:

LSFC2354M Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - M 6 $19.99

LSFC2354L Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - L 18 $19.99

LSFC2354XL Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - XL 12 $19.99

LSFFS9-LEATHERM 3x3 Men's 9-Peg Leather Assortment Display 54 $999.99

Contains:

LSFC2354L Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - L 6 $19.99

LSFC2354M Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - M 6 $19.99

LSFC2354XL Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - XL 6 $19.99

LSFC90105L Pigskin Leather Driver - L 6 $19.99

LSFC90105M Pigskin Leather Driver - M 6 $19.99

LSFC90105XL Pigskin Leather Driver - XL 6 $19.99

LSFC90110L Goatskin Leather Driver - L 6 $21.99

LSFC90110M Goatskin Leather Driver - M 6 $21.99

LSFC90110XL Goatskin Leather Driver - XL 6 $21.99

LSFFS9-LEATHERW 3x3 Women’s 9-Peg Leather Assortment Display 54 $1,299.99

Contains:

LSFC7333ACL Women’s Synthetic Palm Glove - Assorted Colors - L 6 $27.99

LSFC7333ACM Women’s Synthetic Palm Glove - Assorted Colors - M 6 $27.99

LSFC7333ACS Women’s Synthetic Palm Glove - Assorted Colors - S 6 $27.99

LSFC90109S Women's Goatskin Leather Driver - S 6 $21.99

LSFC90109M Women's Goatskin Leather Driver - M 6 $21.99

LSFC90109L Women's Goatskin Leather Driver - L 6 $21.99

LSFC7785ACL Women's Garden Pro Glove - L 6 $29.99

LSFC7785ACM Women's Garden Pro Glove - M 6 $29.99

LSFC7785ACS Women's Garden Pro Glove - S 6 $29.99
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LSFPL12ECO ECOMASTER Gloves 12 Peg POG 144 $2,119.99

Contains:

LSFC3705ACS ECOMASTER Foam Nitrile Palm - S 12 $8.99

LSFC3705ACM ECOMASTER Foam Nitrile Palm - M 24 $8.99

LSFC3705ACL ECOMASTER Foam Nitrile Palm - L 12 $8.99

LSFC5370ACS Bamboo Gardener Ladies Nitrile Palm - S 12 $11.99

LSFC5370ACM Bamboo Gardener Ladies Nitrile Palm - M 24 $11.99

LSFC5370ACL Bamboo Gardener Ladies Nitrile Palm - L 12 $11.99

LSFC7735S Eco Master Performance Glove - S 12 $29.99

LSFC7735M Eco Master Performance Glove - M 12 $29.99

LSFC7735L Eco Master Performance Glove - L 12 $29.99

LSFKT470XS Eco Master for Kids Latex Palm Orange - XS 12 $9.99

LSFPL12LEATHERM Men’s 12 Peg Leather Driver Assortment POG 72 $1,219.99

Contains:

LSFC2354L Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - L 6 $19.99

LSFC2354M Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - M 6 $19.99

LSFC2354XL Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - XL 6 $19.99

LSFC2354XXL Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - XXL 6 $19.99

LSFC90105L Pigskin Leather Driver - L 6 $19.99

LSFC90105M Pigskin Leather Driver - M 6 $19.99

LSFC90105XL Pigskin Leather Driver - XL 6 $19.99

LSFC90105XXL Pigskin Leather Driver - XXL 6 $19.99

LSFC90110L Goatskin Leather Driver - L 6 $21.99

LSFC90110M Goatskin Leather Driver - M 6 $21.99

LSFC90110XL Goatskin Leather Driver - XL 6 $21.99

LSFC90110XXL Goatskin Leather Driver - XXL 6 $21.99

LSFSRBAMBOO Bamboo Gardener Spinner Rack 96 $1,299.99

Contains:

LSFC5301S Bamboo Gardener Rubber Palm Glove - S 12 $11.99

LSFC5301M Bamboo Gardener Rubber Palm Glove - M 24 $11.99

LSFC5301L Bamboo Gardener Rubber Palm Glove - L 12 $11.99

LSFC5371S Bamboo Gardener Nitrile Palm Glove - S 12 $11.99

LSFC5371M Bamboo Gardener Nitrile Palm Glove - M 24 $11.99

LSFC5371L Bamboo Gardener Nitrile Palm Glove - L 12 $11.99

LSFSRCPERFW Women's Goatskin Palm Performance Glove Spinner Display 48 $1,639.99

Contains:

LSFC7781L Ladies' Goatskin Palm Work Glove - L 12 $36.99

LSFC7781M Ladies' Goatskin Palm Work Glove - M 18 $36.99

LSFC7781S Ladies' Goatskin Palm Work Glove - S 18 $36.99
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LSFSRCPERFW2 Women's Synthetic Performance Glove Spinner Display 48 $1,299.99

Contains:

LSFC7333ACL Women’s Synthetic Palm Glove - Assorted Colors - L 6 $27.99

LSFC7333ACM Women’s Synthetic Palm Glove - Assorted Colors - M 12 $27.99

LSFC7333ACS Women’s Synthetic Palm Glove - Assorted Colors - S 6 $27.99

LSFC7785ACL Women's Garden Pro Glove - L 6 $29.99

LSFC7785ACM Women's Garden Pro Glove - M 6 $29.99

LSFC7785ACS Women's Garden Pro Glove - S 6 $29.99

LSFC7785ACXS Women's Garden Pro Glove - XS 6 $29.99

LSFSRNTAC Wooden Spinner Countertop Display Nitrile Touch NT3700AC 96 $999.99

Contains:

LSFNT3700ACS Nitrile TOUCH Glove - S 24 $9.99

LSFNT3700ACM Nitrile TOUCH Glove - M 48 $9.99

LSFNT3700ACL Nitrile TOUCH Glove - L 24 $9.99

LSFC1850ACL Gard Ware Nearly Naked Premium Garden Glove - L 12 $12.99

LSFC1850ACM Gard Ware Nearly Naked Premium Garden Glove - M 12 $12.99

LSFC1850ACS Gard Ware Nearly Naked Premium Garden Glove - S 12 $12.99

LSFC2354IL Men’s Insulated Premium Driver - L 6 $31.99

LSFC2354IM Men’s Insulated Premium Driver - M 6 $31.99

LSFC2354IXL Men’s Insulated Premium Driver - XL 6 $31.99

LSFC2354L Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - L 6 $19.99

LSFC2354M Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - M 6 $19.99

LSFC2354XL Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - XL 6 $19.99

LSFC2354XXL Men’s Premium Grain Cowhide Driver - XXL 6 $19.99

LSFC3000BKL Black Work Glove - L 12 $9.99

LSFC3000BKM Black Work Glove - M 12 $9.99

LSFC3000BKS Black Work Glove - S 12 $9.99

LSFC3000BKXL Black Work Glove - XL 12 $9.99

LSFC3000L Blue Work Glove - L 12 $9.99

LSFC3000M Blue Work Glove - M 12 $9.99

LSFC3000S Blue Work Glove - S 12 $9.99

LSFC3000XL Blue Work Glove - XL 12 $9.99

LSFC3000XS Blue Work Glove - XS 12 $9.99

LSFC310L Gard Ware Glove - L 12 $10.99

LSFC310M Gard Ware Glove - M 12 $10.99

LSFC310S Gard Ware Glove - S 12 $10.99

LSFC3705ACL ECOMASTER Foam Nitrile Palm - L 12 $8.99

LSFC3705ACM ECOMASTER Foam Nitrile Palm - M 12 $8.99

LSFC3705ACS ECOMASTER Foam Nitrile Palm - S 12 $8.99

LSFC3825L Fleece-Lined Premium Grain Pigskin Leather Glove - L 12 $29.99

LSFC3825XL Fleece-Lined Premium Grain Pigskin Leather Glove - XL 12 $29.99

LSFC4003HVL Insulated Hi-Vis Glove - L 6 $21.99

LSFC4003HVM Insulated Hi-Vis Glove - M 6 $21.99

LSFC4003HVS Insulated Hi-Vis Glove - S 6 $21.99

LSFC4003HVXL Insulated Hi-Vis Glove - XL 6 $21.99

LSFC4003HVXXL Insulated Hi-Vis Glove - XXL 6 $21.99

LSFC4225L Fleece-Lined Standard Grain Cowhide Leather Driver - L 12 $17.99

LSFC4225M Fleece-Lined Standard Grain Cowhide Leather Driver - M 12 $17.99

LSFC4225XL Fleece-Lined Standard Grain Cowhide Leather Driver - XL 12 $17.99
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LSFC4510L Grey Work Glove - L 12 $14.99

LSFC4510M Grey Work Glove - M 12 $14.99

LSFC4510S Grey Work Glove - S 12 $14.99

LSFC4510XL Grey Work Glove - XL 12 $14.99

LSFC510L Gard Ware Premium Garden Glove - L 12 $9.99

LSFC510M Gard Ware Premium Garden Glove - M 12 $9.99

LSFC510S Gard Ware Premium Garden Glove - S 12 $9.99

LSFC510XL Gard Ware Premium Garden Glove - XL 12 $9.99

LSFC515ACL Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - L 12 $11.99

LSFC515ACM Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - M 12 $11.99

LSFC515ACS Gard Ware Nicely Nimble Glove - S 12 $11.99

LSFC5301L Bamboo Gardener Rubber Palm Glove - L 12 $11.99

LSFC5301M Bamboo Gardener Rubber Palm Glove - M 12 $11.99

LSFC5301S Bamboo Gardener Rubber Palm Glove - S 12 $11.99

LSFC5370ACL Bamboo Gardener Ladies Nitrile Palm - L 12 $11.99

LSFC5370ACM Bamboo Gardener Ladies Nitrile Palm - M 12 $11.99

LSFC5370ACS Bamboo Gardener Ladies Nitrile Palm - S 12 $11.99

LSFC5371L Bamboo Gardener Nitrile Palm Glove - L 12 $11.99

LSFC5371M Bamboo Gardener Nitrile Palm Glove - M 12 $11.99

LSFC5371S Bamboo Gardener Nitrile Palm Glove - S 12 $11.99

LSFC7333ACL Women’s Synthetic Palm Glove - Assorted Colors - L 6 $27.99

LSFC7333ACM Women’s Synthetic Palm Glove - Assorted Colors - M 6 $27.99

LSFC7333ACS Women’s Synthetic Palm Glove - Assorted Colors - S 6 $27.99

LSFC7355ACL Tuscany Sheepskin Leather Palm Gauntlet Assorted Colours - L 3 $49.99

LSFC7355ACM Tuscany Sheepskin Leather Palm Gauntlet Assorted Colours - M 3 $49.99

LSFC7355ACS Tuscany Sheepskin Leather Palm Gauntlet Assorted Colours - S 3 $49.99

LSFC7735L Eco Master Performance Glove - L 6 $29.99

LSFC7735M Eco Master Performance Glove - M 6 $29.99

LSFC7735S Eco Master Performance Glove - S 6 $29.99

LSFC7780L Men's Performance Goatskin Glove - L 6 $37.99

LSFC7780M Men's Performance Goatskin Glove - M 6 $37.99

LSFC7780XL Men's Performance Goatskin Glove - XL 6 $37.99

LSFC7780XXL Men's Performance Goatskin Glove - XXL 6 $37.99

LSFC7781L Ladies' Goatskin Palm Work Glove - L 6 $36.99

LSFC7781M Ladies' Goatskin Palm Work Glove - M 6 $36.99

LSFC7781S Ladies' Goatskin Palm Work Glove - S 6 $36.99

LSFC7784ACM Tuscany Women's Performance Glove - M 6 $31.99

LSFC7784ACS Tuscany Women's Performance Glove - S 6 $31.99

LSFC7785ACL Women's Garden Pro Glove - L 6 $29.99

LSFC7785ACM Women's Garden Pro Glove - M 6 $29.99

LSFC7785ACS Women's Garden Pro Glove - S 6 $29.99

LSFC7785ACXS Women's Garden Pro Glove - XS 6 $29.99

LSFC7785L Men's Garden Pro Glove - L 6 $29.99

LSFC7785M Men's Garden Pro Glove - M 6 $29.99

LSFC7785XL Men's Garden Pro Glove - XL 6 $29.99

LSFC7785XXL Men's Garden Pro Glove - XXL 6 $29.99

LSFC90105L Pigskin Leather Driver - L 6 $19.99

LSFC90105M Pigskin Leather Driver - M 6 $19.99

LSFC90105XL Pigskin Leather Driver - XL 6 $19.99

LSFC90105XXL Pigskin Leather Driver - XXL 6 $19.99
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LSFC90109L Women's Goatskin Leather Driver - L 6 $21.99

LSFC90109M Women's Goatskin Leather Driver - M 6 $21.99

LSFC90109S Women's Goatskin Leather Driver - S 6 $21.99

LSFC90110L Goatskin Leather Driver - L 6 $21.99

LSFC90110M Goatskin Leather Driver - M 6 $21.99

LSFC90110XL Goatskin Leather Driver - XL 6 $21.99

LSFC90110XXL Goatskin Leather Driver - XXL 6 $21.99

LSFKT440ACT Kid-Tuff Too! Glove - T 12 $9.99

LSFKT440ACXS Kid-Tuff Too! Glove - XS 12 $9.99

LSFKT440ACXXS Kid-Tuff Too! Glove - XXS 12 $9.99

LSFKT470XS Eco Master for Kids Latex Palm Orange - XS 6 $9.99

LSFNT3700ACL Nitrile TOUCH Glove - L 12 $9.99

LSFNT3700ACM Nitrile TOUCH Glove - M 12 $9.99

LSFNT3700ACS Nitrile TOUCH Glove - S 12 $9.99

LSFNT3700BKL Nitrile TOUGH Glove - L 12 $9.99

LSFNT3700BKM Nitrile TOUGH Glove - M 12 $9.99

LSFNT3700BKXL Nitrile TOUGH Glove - XL 12 $9.99

LSFSB4601L Snow Blower Insulated Glove - L 12 $34.99

LSFSB4601M Snow Blower Insulated Glove - M 12 $34.99

LSFSB4601S Snow Blower Insulated Glove - S 12 $34.99

LSFSB4601XL Snow Blower Insulated Glove - XL 12 $34.99

LSFWG338L Wonder Grip Insulated Glove - L 12 $21.99

LSFWG338M Wonder Grip Insulated Glove - M 12 $21.99

LSFWG338S Wonder Grip Insulated Glove - S 12 $21.99

LSFWG338XL Wonder Grip Insulated Glove - XL 12 $21.99

LSFWG338XXL Wonder Grip Insulated Glove - XXL 12 $21.99
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